Platz

10
11

12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

2018

57

18

21

29

26

23

15

27

25

22

24

16

31

19

30

40

28

13

32

33

78

37

Segel Nr.

SWE 100
GER 71
NZL 595
POL 1
GER 77
GER 772
GER 18
POL 14
GER 7
NED 680
GERS5
GER 803
GER 3
GER 12
GER 75
POL 7
DEN 142
NED 673
GER 746-
GER 773
GER 225
DEN 1477
GER 81
GER 731
GER 125
GER 784
GER 2
GER 8
BEL 214
GER 695
GER 791
GER 1904
GER 10
GER 11
GER 22
GER 595
GER 21
GER 9
GER 6
GER 826
GER 70
GER 607
GER 4

Name

Thomas Hanson Mild
André Budzien
Greg Wilcox
Thomasz Gaj
Sonke Behrens
Oliver Gronholz
Jan Kurfeld

Pawel Pawlaczyk
Andreas Pich
Stefan de Vries
Ralf Tietje

Martin von Zimmermann
Wolfgang Héfener
Stefan Rassau
Dirk Dame

Marek Bernat
Jorgen Lindhardsen
Stephan Feldmann
Uli Kurfeld

Ralf Mackmann
Jan Dissel

Jorgen Holm
Jan-Dietmar Dellas
Thomas Glas

Axel Fischer
Claus Stockhardt
Gunter Arndt
Ronald Foest

Paul Verijdt

Erik Bork

Frank Strelow
Jorg Rademacher
Christian Heinze
Rainer Pospiech
Dirk Gericke
Daniel Gréschl
Holger Krasmann
Thorsten Schmidt
Fabian Gronholz
Jorg Sylvester
Reiner Heinings
Gerd Breitbart
Lutz Boguhn

Jahr

gang

60

69
7
87

66

60
67
60
72
63

61
70

69
73
68
65
67
64

70
61
67
69
53
64
76
61
65
76
65
63
54

Verein
Euro 2018
1509740 5
IDM 2018
syc 150,0000 5
Euro 2018
3ERNE1A43351 5
IDM 2018
1468085 5
Euro 2018
SCOE 1409091 5
IDM 2018
ssc 1404255 5
Warnemiinder Woche
1400000 5
Euro 2018
1388961 5
Euro 2018
Lyc 1308442 5
EM 2018 KiWo
143,2584 5
Euro 2018
SVG 1288312 5
IDM 2018
SCOe 134,0426 5
NED Meisterschaft
SVH 1264865 4
BEL Meisterschaft
byc 1300000 4
NED Meisterschaft
SVM 1229730 4
IDM 2018
121,2766 5
Euro 2018
1167532 5
BEL Meisterschaft
1207143 4
Steinhuder Teller
YCw 1159459 5
Goke Backen Cup
ScsT 1100000 4
o oMz
1148936 5
DEN Meisterschaft
117,7358 5
Warnemiinder Woche
SLRV 1235204 5
IDM 2018
ssc 118,0851 5
NED Meisterschaft
RCTT 1159459 4
BEL Meisterschaft
SSCP 1253571 4
EM 2018 KiWo
Fyc 1247191 5
IDM 2018
DRS 1021277 5
BEL Meisterschaft
t 1160714 4
Grand Slam
SSCRa 120,0000 4
IDM 2018
SLS 989362 5
NED Meisterschaft
ScsT 105,4054 4
BEL Meisterschaft
scv 1114286 4
EM 2018 KiWo
YCBG 97,7528 5
IDM 2018
SCE 1053191 5
Steinhuder Teller
ENSFR 98,3784 5
o Zwischenam
1015385 2
NED Meisterschaft
scv 101,8919 4
Rudi Hitz Pokal
ssC 960000 4
NED Meisterschaft
SScp 98,3784 4
Goke Backen Cup
Scsi 908696 4
Kehraus Haltern
SCOE 87,5000 4
FSC Steinhuder Teller

843243 5

gewertete Veranstaltungen

WM 2019
1489109 5

Spring Cup Medemblik

1400000 5

1DM 2018

1436170 5

EM 2018 KiWo

1365169 5

1DM 2018

1372340 5

EM 2018 KiWo

1297753 5

Steinhuder Teller

1300000 5

Spring Cup Medemblik

1292308 5

NED Meisterschaft

1300000 4

Grand Slam

1129412 4

IDM 2018

1276506 5

Miihlenberg LM

1200000 4

EM 2018 KiWo

1264045 5

NED Meisterschaft Steinhuder Teller
1194505 4 1089189 5
IDM 2018

117021 5

Euro 2018

1107143 5

DEN Meisterschat

1128302 5

NED Meisterschaft EM 2018 KiWo
1124324 4 101,123 5
EM 2018 KiWo

1129213 5

Kiiitte Cup NED Meisterschaft
1100000 4 1089189 4
Rangsdorfer OK Cup Grand Slam
1000000 3 988235 4
EM 2018 KiWo

943820 5

Euro 2018

825325 5

EM 2018 KiWo

859551 5

Kefraus Haltern Steinhuder Teller
950000 4 878378 5
Klitte Cup Goke Backen Cup
855556 4 813043 4
DEN Meisterschat

73,5849 5

Euro 2018

1006494 5

NED Meisterschaft Klutte Cup
878378 4 733333 4
Rangsdorfer OK Cup Pokalregatta
916667 3 66,6667 4
Kliitte Cup

97,7778 4

Euro 2018

925974 5

Kliitte Cup Kehraus Haltern
916667 4 700000 4
Euro 2018

96,6234 5

Euro 2018

86,5584 5

NED Meisterschaft

948649 4

IDM 2018 Kehraus Haltern
95,7447 5 92,5000 4
Steinhuder Teller

913514 5

Steinhuder Teller

948649 5

IDM 2018

861702 5

Kehraus Haltern Steinhuder Teller
825000 4 702103 5
NED Meisterschaft IDM 2018
843243 4 670213 5
EM 2018 Kiwo

8256843 5

9. Juli 2019

\%/e:& Ranglisten punkte ges. Re
fahrten D
10 150,0570 2
15 145,5555 3
43 144,3492 9
25 142,2344 5
28 139,2757 6
25 135,6920 6
24 135,5555 5
19 134,6004 4
45 130,4690 10
14 129,7840 &
43 128,3104 9
28 127,8014 6
29 126,4409 7
17 122,9729 4
22 116,7113 5
24 116,5822 5
10 115,0096 2
18 114,8567 4
15 114,6016 3
30 109,8798 7
12 108,1435 3
19 107,3563 4
20 105,3085 4
18 103,8051 4
40 103,5134 9
32 102,7728 8
10 101,9927 2
36 101,4706 8
30 98,7744 7
11 98,7037 8]
9 98,4213 2
27 98,2898 6
29 98,0423 7
31 97,2508 7
40 96,9810 9
35 96,8168 8
21 96,3111 5
28 96,0360 6
25 95,3693 6
27 91,5960 6
13 84,8609 3
17 83,8131 4
24 83,5509 5



36
37
38

39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

36

62

42

39

65

49

45

34

48

82

50

38

52

51

47

55

53

58

61

92

56

60

80

64

67

59

68

69

70

87

85

66

74

17

41

81

GER 757
GER 749
GER 78
DEN 1407
GER 821
GER 781
GER 781
NED 669
GER 567
GER 665
GER 697
GER 759
GER 820
GER 13
GER 66
GER 750
GER 751
GER 178
GER 599
GER 715
POL 40
GER 766
GER 747
GER 33
GER 686
GER 539
GER 777
GER 23
GER 788
GER 360
GER 57
GER 24
GER 812
GER 801
GER 14
GER 779
GER 92
GER 659
GER 771
GER 1
GER 111
GER 823
NED 667
GER 589

Falk Hagemann
Thomas Sander
Andreas Dellwig
Malte Pedersen
Jochen Lollert
Stefan Haage
Alexa Miiller
Sybren Hornstra
Jan Beckmann
Peter Stephan
Jorg Posny

Maik Westfehling
Heinz Ridder
Frederik Roentgen
Christian Kirchner
Henry Kopplin
Knut Ramin

Axel Propp

Uwe Béhm

Sven Beye

Robert Swiecki
Gunnar Goronzi
Christian Hartmann
Sebastian Knorr
Jaroslaw Soltys
Uli Borchers
Volker Paatz
Roland Frank
Jessica Finke
Christoph Vogelsang
Sven Marchot
Karsten Kath
Michael Mockel
Peter Gardeweg
Wilhelm Kath
Marina Dellas
Dirk Jahnke
Maximilian Kiep
Susanne Mackmann
Norbert Petrausch
Rainer Haacks
Klaus Refelmann
Hessel Hoekstra
Frank Lange

66
69
64

51
67

92
66
67
82
59
67
60

67
65
68
90

72
63
89

46
89
56
69
56
70
78
55
56
46
55
66

66
48
61
62

63

SWS Grand Slam

917647 4
Klitte Cup
1038889 4
‘Warnemiinder Woche
WYD 823529 5
DEN Meisterschaft
907547 5
NED Meisterschaft
913514 4
Euro 2018
wyc 946104 5
Euro 2018
946104 5
NED Meisterschaft
808108 4
BEL Meisterschaft
SveB 882143 4
Haltern Kefrein
SVH 769231 4
Kehraus Haltern
ScsT 750000 4
Miihlenberg LM
Lsv 825000 4
BEL Meisterschaft
SveB 789286 4
BEL Meisterschaft
ssC 1067857 4
NED Meisterschaft
SLS 702703 4
Grand Slam
705882 4
Grand Slam
CKA 635204 4
Rudi Hitz Pokal
RSC 720000 4
Haltem Kehrein
ScsT 615385 4
Spring Cup Medemblik
ssc 574359 5
Euro 2018
583766 5
NED Meisterschat
SCsT 737838 4
Grand Slam
SSCRa 494118 4
0 EM208KiWo
539326 5
Miihlenberg LM
525000 4
BEL Meisterschaft
SVST 557143 4
Q Pokalregatta FsC
550000 4
+ Kehraus Haltern
SCwi 400000 4
Goke Backen Cup
SKM 430435 4
0 Kehraus Haltern
450000 4
Kehraus Haltem
SGspP 375000 4
N ¢ 2wischenahn
3CEME 46,1538 2
o 'Dm20s
351064 5
Rudi Hitz Pokal
ssC 400000 4
NED Meisterschaft
SVN 316216 4
NED Meisterschaft
SLRV 35,1351 4
‘Warnemiinder Woche
wsc 247059 5
Pokalregatta FSC
300000 4
Kehraus Haltem
ScsT 225000 4
Kehraus Haltern
TSVS 50000 4
Kehraus Haltem
1075000 4
Kehraus Haltern
WYD 1000000 4
BEL Meisterschaft
97,5000 4
Grand Slam

282353 4

Pokalregatta
750000 4
Haltern Kehrein
692308 4
EM 2018 KiWo
808989 5
EM 2018 KiWo
657303 5
Kehraus Haltern
67,5000 4
1DM 2018
542553 5
1DM 2018
542553 5
Spring Cup Medemblik
71,7949 5
Zwischenahn
738462 2
Kehraus Haltern
725000 4
Goke Backen Cup
717301 4
Zwischenahn
646154 2
Steinhuder Teller
562162 5
Kefraus Haltern
350000 4
Kehraus Haltem
625000 4
Steinhuder Teller
52,7027 5
Pokalregatta
583333 4
IDM 2018
478723 5
Kliitte Cup
550000 4
EM 2018 KiWo
522472 5
1DM 2018
446809 5
Kefraus Haltern
325000 4
Rudi Hitz Pokal
480000 4
Pokalregatta FSC
350000 4
Pokalregatta FSC
400000 4
Haltern Kehrein
384615 4
EM 2018 KiWo
303371 5
Steinhuder Teller
38648 5
Steinhuder Teller
351351 5
Kliitte Cup
30,5556 4
Goke Backen Cup
286057 4
Kehraus Haltern
300000 4
EM 2018 KiWo
252809 5
IDM 2018
19,1489 5
Kehraus Haltem
250000 4
Zwischenahn
18,4615 2
IDM 2018
223404 5
EM 2018 Kiwo
168539 5
Haltern Kehrein
76923 4
IDM 2018
3,1915 5
Goke Backen Cup
1004348 4
Goke Backen Cup
86,0870 4
NED Meisterschaft
772973 4
Pokalregatta
166667 4

IDM 2018
73,4043

5

Kehraus Haltern

47,5000

Spring Cup Medemblik

61,0256

4

5

Kehraus Haltern

55,0000
Klitte Cup
611111

4

4

Mihlenberg LM

60,0000

Pokalregatta FSC

60,0000

Steinhuder Teller

210811 5
Mihlenberg LM
375000 4
Rangsdorfer OK Cup
583333 3
Goke Backen Cup
478261 4
IDM 2018

319149 5
Pokalregatta
416667 4

Steinhuder Teller

31,6216
Klitte Cup
24,4444

4

4

5

4

Haltern Kehrein

23,0769
1DM 2018
25,5319

Steinhuder Teller

24,5046

Steinhuder Teller

35135

4

5

5

5

Kehraus Haltern

17,5000

NED Meisterschaft

7,0270

4

4

©® © © ® ©

82,2736
82,2198
81,7066
79,6327
77,3812
76,6748
76,6748
75,8019
73,9499
73,2003
71,8840
71,0256
66,3106
65,3582
63,1756
60,6518
60,6426
58,5957
57,1089
55,1298
52,2896
50,7833
47,9237
45,5181
44,6246
44,5719
41,2983
39,2492
38,6499
36,1443
32,2571
31,7879
30,7395
28,4160
25,5555
25,5514
23,6545
22,6966
14,1995
3,9952
92,4154
82,7053
77,6877
19,9564

RN NN NN RN W N W WO w NN WS WD WD WS B Ww oo owo w oo o o b N oo o a s N b o



79

80

81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94

7

20

88

97

102

98

93

71

72

100

79

91

95

84

BEL 1 Rod Andrews : S ey e 8 13,3633
GER587  Nils Thiele SCST f{oeereten N erset 8 6,0060
BEL 29 Johanna Andrews Pyt St 8 5,7957
GER 633  Cornelia Wirbeleit 63 SWS e Nrgoeror o 7 20,3703
GER99  Ralph Grieger 75 SGHFE'} ety Soarror o 7 12,7777
DEN 1 Bo Reker Andersen o et 5 68,1341
GER789  Ingo Ballerstein 71 FSC DU, 5 514184
FRA 1820  Julien Dejugnat v 5 43,0711
GER59  JorgJanhsen 59 DRS JemeerTeler 5 40,9910
SWE99  Hans Elkjar A 5 40,2621
DEN 3 Jorgen Svenson e s 5 14,0813
GER829  Bernd Schulz Stiicher 59 WRK ‘[oemncer joete 5 9,1503
GER 673  Kathrin Link S Teter 5 7,8078
GER721  J6m Wille 65 MSC jyimentht 4 50,0000
LUX 1 Michel Lesure e 4 45,3968
GER576  Ute Witke 62 BSC aree 4 37,0370
NED 672  Harm de Vries e 4 29,6696
GER590  Jan Wirbeleit 91 sws e 4 11,1111
GER 742  Christian HuB 75 TSVS Gt 4 10,6666
GER27  Birgit Meyer A 4 88l
GER 666  Jan Hartmann 710 pheeenttt 4 6,6666
GER715-  Kolja Reher Dyili 4 3,5555
GER 204  Niklas Stephan SCST “haereten 4 3,3333
GER 660  Bernd Willmann 64 SSCRa%meo™ 4 3,1372
GER36x  Andre Fischer Do 4 2,7160
GER778  Michael Eilers e 4 2125
GER 767  Juliane Hofmann 80 PSyV feeareroKce 8 22,2222

66,6667 3
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